FORTEO PRESCRIBING INFORMATION PDF

FORTEO [teriparatide (rDNA origin) injection] can be used to treat Consistent with the FORTEO Prescribing Information, fracture data in patients with. FORTEO microgram/mL solution for injection is supplied as a mL cartridge contained in a Teriparatide is a bone formation agent to treat osteoporosis. The skeletal .. Do not use the product if it has been frozen. Further Information. 2 Nov been added to adjust product pH. FORTEO .. Information for patients – For safe and effective use of FORTEO, the physician should inform the.

Author: Moogumuro Shaktihn
Country: Cameroon
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Politics
Published (Last): 18 October 2009
Pages: 324
PDF File Size: 5.99 Mb
ePub File Size: 3.32 Mb
ISBN: 938-7-50621-929-9
Downloads: 90841
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Faetaxe

Enrollment information can be obtained by callingor by visiting www.

The most common adverse reactions in clinical trials include: FORTEO is used in both men and women with osteoporosis due to use of glucocorticoid medicines, such as prednisone, for several vorteo, who are at high risk for having broken bones, or fractures.

Reactions have included angioedema and anaphylaxis.

Indications and Usage FORTEO is indicated for the treatment of postmenopausal women with osteoporosis at high risk for fracture, to increase bone mass indormation men with primary or hypogonadal osteoporosis at high risk for fracture, and for the treatment of men and women with osteoporosis associated with sustained, systemic glucocorticoid therapy daily dosage equivalent to 5 mg or greater of prednisone at high risk for fracture. Then your card will be ready to be shared with your specialty pharmacy.

For the first few doses, take your injections of FORTEO in a place where you can sit or lie down right away if you get these symptoms. Before you take FORTEO, you should tell your healthcare provider if you have a bone disease other than osteoporosis, have cancer in your bones, have trouble injecting yourself and do not have someone who can help you, have or have had kidney stones, have informatiin have had too much calcium in your blood, take medications that contain digoxin Digoxin, Lanoxicaps, Lanoxinor have any other medical conditions.

Most Related  CF-ES 2620 EBOOK DOWNLOAD

FORTEO should be informatiion initially under circumstances where the patient can sit or lie down if symptoms of orthostatic hypotension occur. Use with caution in patients with active or recent urolithiasis because of risk of exacerbation. The information contained in this section of forteo. For more safety information, please see Medication Guide and Full Prescribing Informationincluding Boxed Warning regarding osteosarcoma.

The information contained foeteo this section of forteo. You should also tell your healthcare provider, before you take FORTEO, if you are pregnant or thinking about becoming pregnant. We encourage you to read the privacy policy of every website you visit.

FORTEO is a prescription medication used in both men and postmenopausal women with osteoporosis who are at high risk for having broken bones, forteoo fractures. Some people feel dizzy, get a fast heartbeat, or feel faint right after the first few doses. See Full User Manual that accompanies the delivery device. For more safety information, please see Medication Guide and Full Prescribing Informationincluding Boxed Warning regarding osteosarcoma.

Potential Risk of Osteosarcoma Possible bone cancer.

Most Related  PRINTABLE BRANNOCK DEVICE EBOOK DOWNLOAD

TGA eBS – Product and Consumer Medicine Information

Indications FORTEO is a prescription medication used in both men and postmenopausal women with osteoporosis who are at high risk for having broken bones, or fractures. Breastfeeding mothers should discontinue nursing or FORTEO, taking into account the importance of treatment to the mother.

These may be signs there is too much calcium in your blood. FORTEO can be used by people who have had a fracture related to osteoporosis, or who have several risk factors for fracture, or who cannot use other osteoporosis treatments.

You are now leaving forteo. If active urolithiasis or pre-existing hypercalciuria are suspected, measurement of urinary calcium excretion should be considered. Are you a US healthcare provider? To download a savings card, just indormation the following eligibility questions.

Sorry, you must be a resident of the United States or Puerto Rico who is 18 years of age or older to be eligible. Potential Risk of Osteosarcoma. See Full User Infogmation that accompanies the delivery device.

LillyMedical Authentication

All women took calcium and vitamin D daily. Serious allergic reactions have been reported.

FORTEO is provided as a fixed-dose, prefilled delivery device that can be used for up to 28 days, including the first injection. It is set to give a microgram dose of medicine each day.